*** MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***

=== Msd 1 ===

1 144.3 Tyler Newbury 144.0 144.0 144.3 143.9
2 140.8 Eric Belcher 140.1 140.1 140.8

3 139.0 Johnathan Crader 139.0 139.0

4 133.6 Steve Miller 133.6 133.6

=== Msd 2 ===

1 146.7 Devin Shibley 145.9 145.9 146.7 146.0
2 143.7 Danny Wolfe 142.6 142.6 143.7

3 146.2 Sean Crader 146.2 146.2

4 143.4 Darin Kohler 143.4 143.4

5 141.1 Jeff Snook 141.1

6 140.5 Jeremy Edwards 140.5

=== Msd 3 ===

1 150.0 Phillip Kirkwood 150.0 150.0 149.1 149.6
2 142.1 Juan Gallardo 141.6 141.6 142.1

3 143.1 Carnell Gibbs 143.1 143.1

4 140.6 Mike Malloy 140.6 140.6

=== Mayhem ===

1 154.0 Daniel Gonzalez 147.6 152.9 138.1 154.0
2 153.3 Jason Harlock 150.7 151.1 153.3

3 152.1 Big Daddy Humphammer 150.1 152.1

4 153.2 Trevor Samples 153.2 150.9

5 152.5 Trenton Ray 152.5

6 150.8 Jimmy Files 150.8

7 150.6 Ryan Leslie 150.6

8 141.1 Daryl Nova 141.1



[ [

=

=

N =

N R

Basic 1

118.

O

Basic 2

151.

N

Basic 3

113.

(O]

Basic 4

Basic Trunk

139.8

Advanced No

152.7
108.4

Advanced 1

155.1
152.5

Advanced 2

155.5
156.0
153.8
139.7

William Hicks

Jd Kindermann

Mike Ulrich

John Green

Wall

Jacob Boxx
Tim Schaffer

Dominic Balassi
Mike Beck

Danny Prater
Daniel Gonzalez
Nick Sweeney
Jon Schmitz

118.

151.

113.

139.

152.
108.

155.
152.

155.
156.
153.
139.

N OO w

118.

151.

113.

139.

152.
108.

155.
152.

155.
156.
153.
139.

N OO w

118.

151.

113.

139.

152.
108.

155.
152.

155.
156.

118.

151.

113.

139.

152.

154.

155.



N =

w

NP

=

=

Advanced 3 ===

161.4 Justin Vorhes
158.3 Steve Herman
150.1 Mikel Lowe

Advanced C ===

Xtreme 1 ===

130.8 Jd Kindermann
122.9 John Green
126.0 Olester Wise
128.3 Joe Melton
97.3 Don Strauser

Xtreme 2

Xtreme 3

134.7 Mike Beck
131.8 Chris Snook

Xtreme 4 ===

137.0 Steve Herman

110.1 Don Strauser
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Kaos 3
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Kaos 4 ===

152.0
145.6

Chris Snook

Chris Boxx

Daniel Gonzalez
Charles Wolf

Kaos 2 Clamped ===

Kaos 4 Clamped ===
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Justin Vorhes
Steve Herman
Chris Boxx
Daniel Gonzalez
Danny Prater
Dominic Balassi
Daniel Gonzalez
Nick Sweeney
Jason Harlock
Trevor Samples
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